RESOLUTION NO. 67-84

BUDGET TRANSFER -	CONVENTION CENTER	
		<i>y</i>
~	has been received fro	
Convention Center	for a transfer o	f funds; and
WHEREAS, there are	e funds available withi	n the
Convention Center	budget to accomm	odate said transfer;
and		•
WHEREAS, the reque	est appears to be reaso	nable and necessary;
NOW, THEREFORE, BE	E IT HEREBY RESOLVED by	the Board of
Mason County Commissioner	es that the following a	mount(s) be
transferred:		
43.00	· .	
\$100.00 From	573-80-31	Operating Supplies
То	573-80-35	Small Tools
10		Small 10015
	OLVED that the Mason Co	_
authorized to make the ne	-	_
cards affecting the	Convention Center	fund.
DATED this 2nd	day of July	, 19 <u>84</u> .
	BOARD OF COUNTY MASON COUNTY, WA	
	THEOR COUNTY WAS	
	7,10110)// /
	Chairman Chairman	Mullan
		·
	Ed Johns	ton
	Commissioner	Andrew Control of the
	Amello 1.	Miller
	Commissioner	
ATTEST:		
Rhaves A Joek		
	,	

Clerk of the Board

xc: Auditor Cmmrs

Treasurer

Accounting Dept (2)
Convention Center